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Last Name
POON
SHUI

POH
TONG
LEE

CHIU

NG
MCLENNAN
ORR

NG

First Name
Henry

Hao

Chang

Tze K.

Cho Sheung
Raymond F.
Otto

John C.
Lucy
Pauline

Province
BC
BC
BC
ON
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

Gender

MMz Z

Rating

1968
1802
1738
1494
1299
768
521
485
322
219

Event

Men's Veterans 60
Men's Veterans 60
Men's Veterans 60
Men's Veterans 60
Men's Veterans 60
Men's Veterans 60
Men's Veterans 60
Men's Veterans 60
Women's Veterans 60
Women's Veterans 60



