	Last Name	First Name	Province	Gender	Rating	Event
1	POON	Henry	BC	Μ	1968	Men's Veterans 60
2	SHUI	Hao	BC	Μ	1802	Men's Veterans 60
3	POH	Chang	BC	Μ	1738	Men's Veterans 60
4	TONG	Tze K.	ON	Μ	1494	Men's Veterans 60
5	LEE	Cho Sheung	BC	Μ	1299	Men's Veterans 60
6	CHIU	Raymond F.	BC	Μ	768	Men's Veterans 60
7	NG	Otto	BC	Μ	521	Men's Veterans 60
8	MCLENNAN	John C.	BC	Μ	485	Men's Veterans 60
9	ORR	Lucy	BC	F	322	Women's Veterans 60
10	NG	Pauline	BC	F	219	Women's Veterans 60